Tokyo Fuji Art Museum - Schedule of Exhibitions 2018

[ New Wing ] permanent Exhibition Gallery

2018

[ Main Building 1 special Exhibition Galleries
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SPECIAL EXHIBITION

The Kawanabe Kyosai Memorial Museum Ancestral Collection

Kyosai and Kyosui

- The Soul of the Artist as Pioneered by Father and Daughter -

Sun, April 1 - Sun, June 24
* May 14th (Monday), replacement of exhibition

CLOSED: Mon, June 25 - Mon, July 16
for changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Tue, July 17 -

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

From the Renaissance
to the 20th Century
- 500 Years of Western Paintings

Sun, April 1 - Mon, July 16

Fri, July 27 for changeover to new exhibit

Pippi Longstocking

and the World of Astrid Lindgren

Sat, July 28 - Mon, Sep 24

From the Renaissance
to the 20th Century
- 500 Years of Western Paintings

Sat, July 28 - Mon, Sep 24

CLOSED: Tue, Sep 25 -

Sat, Oct 6 for changeover to new exhibi

CULTURAL EXCHANGE EXHIBITIONS

Dreams, Hope and Love
in Russian Painting of

the 19th - Early 20th Centuries

Sun, Oct 7 - Mon, Dec 24

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

From the Renaissance
to the 20th Century
- 500 Years of Western Paintings

Sun, Oct 7 - Mon, Dec 24

CLOSED: Tue, Dec 25 - Fri, Jan 4 for changeover to new exhibit
CLOSED: Sat, Jan 5 - Fri, Jan 18 for changeover to new exhibit

SPECIAL EXHIBITION

Léonard Foujita Private on Works

Sat, Jan 19 - Sun, Mar 24

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

From the Renaissance
to the 20th Century
- 500 Years of Western Paintings

Sat, Jan 5 - Sun, Mar 24

7

EXHIBITION OF
OUR COLLECTION

From TFAM's Permanent]
[Photography Collection
Japanin the
Bakumatsu
-Meiji and
Taisho Periods
Viewed in
photographs

Sun, April 1 -
Mon, July 16

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

From TFAM's Permanent
Photography Collection

The 100th annive
-rsary of the birth
of Cornell Capa

Sat, July 28 - Mon, Sep 24

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

From TFAM’s Permanent
Photography Collection

Memorial exhi
-bition for The
100th anniver
-sary of the birth
of Eugene Smith

Sun, Oct 7 - Mon, Dec 24

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

From TFAM's Permanent
Photography Collection

100 years after
the end of
World War I
- Paris through
the eyes of Fouijita

Sat, Jan 5 - Sun, Mar 24

CLOSED: Mon, Mar 25 - Mon, Apr 1 for changeover to new exhibit

PERMANENT
EXHIBITION
[ Special Display ]
Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)

Sun, April 1 -
Mon, July 16

PERMANENT
EXHIBITION

[ Special Display ]
Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)

Sat, July 28 -
Mon, Sep 24

PERMANENT
EXHIBITION
[ Special Display ]
Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)

Sun, Oct 7 -
Mon, Dec 24

PERMANENT
EXHIBITION
[ Special Display ]
Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)

Sat, Jan 5 -
Sun, Mar 24




